Agreement # 3883

Legistar #
AGREEMENT
CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 10/01/2020 Need Date: 10/15/2020
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: P&C Name: Food Bank of El Dorado County
Dept. Contact:  Matthew Potter Address: 4550 Business Drive
Phone: X5417 Cameron Park, CA 95682
Department Dighaly signed by 5. . Ever Phone: 530-621-9950
Head Signature: S. R. Ewert_m,o-o, R
Sandy Ewert Ol’g Code: 38100001
Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project #

(if applicable):

Funding Source: calRecycle Grant Funds

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Environmental Management

Service Requested: Review and Approve

DeSCI’iption: Funding Agreement for Food Waste Prevention and Rescue Grant Program

Contract Term: Upon execution through April 1, 2021 Contract Value: $254,605.00

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Approved: Disapproved: Date: 10/07/2020 By: Janeth SanPedro gty

Approved: [ ] Disapproved: [ ] Date: By:

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE EMAIL FOR PICK-UP cao-contracts-newrequests@edcgov.us Thank you!



mailto:cao-contracts-newrequests@edcgov.us

		2020-10-01T11:33:46-0700
	S. R. Ewert


	Org Code: 38100001
	Funding Source: CalRecycle Grant Funds
	Service Requested: Review and Approve
	Description: Funding Agreement for Food Waste Prevention and Rescue Grant Program
	Contract Term: Upon execution through April 1, 2021
	Contract Value: 254605
	Date: 10/7/2020
	Date_2: 
	Need Date: 10/15/2020
	Agreement #: 3883
	Date Prepared: 10/01/2020
	Legistar #: 
	Approved 1: Yes
	Approved 2: Off
	Disapproved 1: Off
	Disapproved 2: Off
	Dept Contact: Matthew Potter
	Department Head:                      Sandy Ewert
	Department Head Title:         Administrative Analyst Supervisor
	Contractor/Consultant Name: Food Bank of El Dorado County
	Phone: x5417
	Contractor/Consultant Address: 4550 Business Drive
	Contractor/Consultant Address 2: Cameron Park, CA 95682
	Contractor/Consultant Phone Number: 530-621-9950
	Project String: 
	Contracting Department: Environmental Management
		2020-10-07T08:37:26-0700
	Janeth SanPedro


	Processing Department: P&C
	Comments 1: 
	Comments 2: 
	Comments 3: 
	Comments 4: 
	Comments 5: 
	Comments 6: 
	Comments 7: 
	Comments 8: 
	Comments 9: 
	Comments 10: 


